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- síða 1 -

Eysturoyar
Bygdahúsið Strendur, Strendur 1 - 781 781
Bønhúsið Hellur, Hellurnar 782 - 793 12
Eydnan Oyrarbakki, Oyrarbakki 794 - 1251 458
Fimleikahøllin Leirvík, Leirvík 1252 - 1920 669
Fimleikahøllin Toftir, Toftir 1921 - 2933 1013
Fimleikahøllin Við Gøtugjógv, Gøtugjógv 2934 - 3790 857
Ítróttarhøllin Runavík, Runavík 3791 - 5989 2199
Ítróttarhøllin Skála, Skála 5990 - 6507 518
Kolshøll Eiði, Eiði 6508 - 7055 548
Mentanarhúsið Fuglafjørður, Fuglafjørður 7056 - 8224 1169
Skúlin Elduvík, Elduvík 8225 - 8238 14
Skúlin Funningsfjørður, Funningsfjørður 8239 - 8276 38
Skúlin Funningur, Funningur 8277 - 8316 40
Skúlin Gjógv, Gjógv 8317 - 8334 18
Skúlin Oyndarfjørður, Oyndarfjørður 8335 - 8439 105
Skúlin Skálafjørður, Skálafjørður 8440 - 8520 81

Norðoya
Bygdarhúsið Kunoy, Kunoy 8521 - 8631 111
Gamligarður Svínoy, Svínoy 8632 - 8654 23
KÍ Høllin Klaksvík, Klaksvík 8655 - 12460 3806
Róðrarneystið Árnafjørður, Árnafjørður 12461 - 12505 45
Skúlin á Húsum, Húsar 12506 - 12540 35
Skúlin Fossánes, Norðdepil 12541 - 12868 328
Skúlin Hattarvík, Hattarvík 12869 - 12878 10
Skúlin Kirkja, Kirkja 12879 - 12905 27
Skúlin Mikladalur, Mikladalur 12906 - 12941 36
Skúlin Viðareiði, Viðareiði 12942 - 13199 258

Norðstreymoyar
Bygdarhúsið Tjørnuvík, Tjørnuvík 13200 - 13240 41
Ítróttarhøllin Vestmanna, Vestmanna 13241 - 14164 924
Ítróttarhøllin Vestmanna, Vestmanna 14165 - 14201 37
Margáir, Streymnes 14202 - 14611 410
Skótahúsið Kollafjørður, Kollafjørður 14612 - 15348 737
Skúlin/loftið Haldórsvík, Haldórsvík 15349 - 15469 121
Skúlin Hósvík, Hósvík 15470 - 15701 232
Skúlin Kvívík, Kvívík 15702 - 16106 405

Sandoyar
Eiriksgarður Dalur, Dalur 16107 - 16135 29
Kelda Skálavík, Skálavík 16136 - 16243 108
Kommunukontórið Skopun, Skopun 16244 - 16567 324
Kommunuskrivstovan Sandur, Sandur 16568 - 16954 387
Skúlin Húsavík, Húsavík 16955 - 17009 55
Skúlin Skúgvoy, Skúgvoy 17010 - 17041 32

Suðuroyar norðara
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Skúlin Fámjin, Fámjin 17042 - 17110 69
Skúlin Trongisvágur, Trongisvágur 17111 - 18401 1291
Vanliga staðið Hvalba, Hvalba 18402 - 18849 448
Vanliga staðið Sandvík, Sandvík 18850 - 18912 63

Suðuroyar sunnara
Bygdarhúsið Lopra, Lopra 18913 - 18984 72
Kommunuskrivstovan Hov, Hov 18985 - 19060 76
Kommunuskrivstovan Sumba, Sumba 19061 - 19239 179
Skúlin Vágur, Vágur 19240 - 20246 1007
Vanliga staðið Porkeri, Porkeri 20247 - 20495 249

Suðurstreymoyar
Bygdastovan Hestur, Hestur 20496 - 20512 17
Høllin á Hálsi Tórshavn, Tórshavn 20513 - 33694 13182
Skúlin á Argjahamri, Argir 33695 - 35438 1744
Skúlin Kaldbak, Kaldbak 35439 - 35609 171
Skúlin Velbastaður, Velbastaður 35610 - 35843 234
Ungmannafelagshúsið Nólsoy, Nólsoy 35844 - 36022 179

Vága
Ítróttarhøllin Giljanes, Sandavágur 36023 - 37572 1550
Kommunuhúsið Mykines, Mykines 37573 - 37588 16
Skúlin Sørvágur, Sørvágur 37589 - 38428 840

Til samans 38428


